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     Home (H)   Home (H) 
         Cell (C); Fax (F)     
                
 
John Anderson   2031 Sandy Pond Lane  704-243-1244 (H) jafortrel@aol.com 
Retired Executive   Waxhaw, NC 28173  704-807-6023 (C) 
 
Sam Buff    P.O. Box 1044   704-825-6260 (B) buff.sam@gaston.edu 
Textile Technology Center  Belmont, NC 28012  704-825-7303 (F) 
Director 
 
Jason Elder    100 Main Street      jason.elder@pharryarns.com 
Pharr Yarns    McAdenville, NC  704-534-7498(C) 
 
Bill Gray    2030 Shannon Drive  704-864-0837  graywm1@gmail.com 
Retired Executive   Gastonia, NC 28054  704-905-0591(C)  
       
Mike S. Hubbard   164 S. Main Street, Suite 603  336-688-5027(C)    mike.hubbard@edpnc.com 
Economic Development   High Point, NC 27260 
Partnership of North Carolina 
International Trade Manager 
 
Keith Jaillette    5925 Carnegie Blvd., Suite 500 704-591-0200  wjaillette@dakamericas.com 
DAK Americas    Charlotte, NC 28209 
Technical Marketing Representative 
 
Zain Khan    5710 Old Concord Road  704-599-2804(B) zain@steinfibers.com 
Stein Fibers    Charlotte, NC 28213  704-599-2805(F) 
Technical Sales & Marketing      864-909-7242(C) 
 
Suzette McHugh   1314 Lilac Road  704-333-3709  suzette.mchugh@gmail.com 
Consultant     Charlotte, NC 28209 
 
Cecelia Meade    Parkdale   704-874-5000x047 CMeade@parkdalemills.com 
Parkdale    P.O. Box 1787 
Vice-President of Finance  Gastonia, NC 28053 
 
Steve Nielsen    102 Industrial Park Lane 803-222-5711 snielsen@southeastnonwovens.com 
Southeast Nonwovens, Inc.  Clover, SC 29710  704-763-5202(C) 
President 
 
Gilbert Patrick    501 York Road   704-739-4119  gilbert@patrickyarns.com 
Patrick Yarns    Kings Mountain, NC 28086-3158 
President 
 
Don Rusch (Chair)   Beal Manufacturing  704-824-9961(B) drusch@bealmfg.com 
Beal Manufacturing Inc.   P.O. Box 848    x118 
Vice President of Operations  Lowell, NC 28098  704-824-3096(F) 
 
 
David E. Stalvey   2120 Queen City Drive  704-394-8331 x373 dstalvey@muratec-usa.com 
Muratec/Murata Machinery  Charlotte, NC 28208  
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Dan St. Louis    301 Conover Station SE  828-327-7000(B) x4265 
Manufacturing Solutions Center  Conover, NC 28613  828-322-5455(F) 
Director   dstlouis@manufacturingsolutionscenter.org     lyork@manufacturingsolutionscenter.org 
 
Mandi Strickland   601 McArthur Circle  704.261.1520 mstrickland@vanguardpailung.com 
Vanguard Pailung   Monroe, NC 28110  704.905.7639 
Director of Product Innovations & Supply Chain Relations 
 
Terry E. Turner    1032 Unifi Industrial Blvd. 336-679-1971(B) teturner@unifi.com 
Unifi, Inc.    P.O. Box 698   336-317-4226(M) 
Product Development Manager  Yadkinville, NC 27055  336-679-3871(F) 
 
Ed Wilburn     9619 Hanover So. Trail  704-543-7014(H) ewilburn@carolina.rr.com 
Retired Executive   Charlotte, NC 28210(H)  704-351-5125(C)  
 
Steve Wilkins (Vice-Chair)  P.O. Box 6688565  704-697-3334  steve.wilkins@americandornier.com 
American Dornier Machinery Corp. Charlotte, NC 28266 
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